

City of West Allis Matter Summary

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

File Number	Title	Status
2001-0145	Special Use Permit	In Committee
	Special Use Permit Application submitted by auto repair business within an existing buildir	Eric Olson, d/b/a Olson's Service, to establish an ng at 5616 W. National Ave.
	Introduced: 11/6/2001	Controlling Body: Safety & Development Committee

COMMITTEE I	RECOMM	ENDATION _		FILE			
ACTION DATE: ////8/03 SIGNATURE OF	MOVER	SECONDER	Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Sengstock Trudell Vitale Weigel TOTAL	AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED
Chair		Vice-0	Chair		Memb	er	
COMMON COL	NCIL AC	TION	place.	on file			
ACTION DATE: 168-03	MOVER	SECONDER	Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Sengstock Trudell Vitale Weigel	AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED

Diamina Ann	Bastian Faun	
City of West Allis ■ 7525 West Gree	llication Form nfield Avenue, West Allis, Wisconsin 53214 ax) ■ http://www.ci.west-allis.wi.us	R0495
Applicant or Agent for Applicant	Agent is Representing (Owner Leasee)	8-24-00
Name CHC OLSON	Name	- #300.00
Company OLSONS Selvice	Company	- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Address 5616 W. NATIONAL AUE City WIST ALLIS State WI Zip 53214	Address	- fee
Daytime Phone Number 414-257-1850	City State Zip	TAR MUDASAR
Project Name/New Company Name (If applicable)	Daytime Phone Number	oungerse
Troject Hameriew Company Hame (II applicable)		from 2144-339
Check if the above is agent for applicant and complete Agent Is Representing Section in upper right of form.	Application Type and Fee	7145.6051
	Request for Rezoning: \$400.00 (Public Hearing required)	
Agent Address will be used for all offical correspondence.	Existing Zoning: Proposed Zoning: Request for Ordinance Amendment \$400.00	
		nice be an bomitted
Property Address SGIG W. NATIONAL AUF	Special Use: \$300.00 (Public Hearing required) \$300 fee pres Site, Landscaping, Architectual Reviews	rousing pair marca.
	☐ Certified Survey Map: \$125.00 + \$12.25 for first page + \$3.00 for each additional page + \$30.00 County Treasurer	
Current Zoning <u>C-2</u> , <u>Neighborhood Commercial</u> Property Owner <u>PETER</u> AGNOS	Planned Development District (Public Hearing required) Residential: \$500.00	
Property Owner's Address 2851 S. Foot River PKing.	Industrial/Commercial: \$500.00	
WEST ALLS, WI S3227	Subdivision Plats: \$125.00 + \$100.00 County Treasurer + \$25.00 for	
Existing Use of Property Auto Repair	reapproval	
	☐ Sign: Permit Fee	
Lot Size 30.2 × 60.2	☐ Conceptual Project Review Street or Alley Vacation: \$250.00	
Structure Size SAME Addition	Board of Appeals: \$100.00	
Development cost estimate		
Landscaping cost estimate		
For multi-tenant buildings, area occupied Previous Occupant		
Attach legal description for Rezoning, Conditional Use or Planned Development	District (PDD)	
Description	20 WORNESC 1500 (1 M) 50 (1000 M)	
exterior modifications or additions to be made to property; frequency of or number of parking stalls; screening/buffer type; any other information as PLEASE EXPLAIN IN DETAIL (Attach additional pages if necessary)		600
TION TO RE	press of the first	10/tm, ~ 6.00 p.m.
oh 2 (AT NOST) CUSTOME	OF DESESSARY TO MODIFY-	Trequency
5 PARILING STALLS IN R	ear. I have Been In	Business here
for approximately 1 4.	1. No complaints. I pro	SIPE A ReliABLE
A-66		1
This is ALL I have i	Been cloins Since Age I Thave An Extremely L Anyone TO Thy me, ITA	12 when I worked
for myblind father,	L have An ExTremely 2	DLAI CUST
BASE, AND ENCOURAGE	Auxone To TRy ma	Join Costonies
mining Controlling	one in the	ank you, Erec
Attached Plans Include: (Application is incomplete without required plans,	see handout for requirements)	OCO
□Site Plan □Elevations □Signage Plan	☐Legal Description ☐Certified Survey Map	
Grading Plan Utility System Plan	on Other	£ 4
	Date: 10 - 4 - 8 (
Applicant or Agant Signature	200	
The second	10-29-01	
Subscribed and sworn to me this	Please do not write in this box	7
day of	Application Accepted and Authorized by:	1
Notary Public: All Colling		
My Commission: 4 9-12-04	Date:	1 -
Please make checks neverble to:	Meeting Date:	
Please make checks payable to: City Of West Allis	Total Fee:	

Hermine Couturier

From:

Steve Schaer

Sent: To: Monday, October 29, 2001 10:16 AM Hermine Couturier; Monica Schultz

Subject:

Special Use Language

Importance:

High

I have submitted the application inter-office. A fee was submitted last year for another address on S. 60 St., but no hearing was ever conducted. The applicant wishes to carry the previous \$300 for the address/permit mentioned below:

Special Use Application submitted by Eric Olson, D/b/a Olson's Service to establish an auto repair business within an existing building at 5616 W. National Ave.

Steven J. Schaer, AICP
Planner, Department of Development
City of West Allis, WI
sschaer@ci.west-allis.wi.us

2144-339

Note No. 29	CITY OF WEST ALLIS	File No. 2144-412
Referred to the		
Plan Commission Safety & Development Committee	COMMON COUNCIL	November 6, 2001 Date
To the Honorable, the Common Cou	ncil: Safety & Development	to whom was on
November 6, 2001 , referred th	e <u>Special Use Permit Application</u>	n submitted by Eric Olson,
	blish an auto repair business with	
_5616 W. National Ave.		
beg leave to report same back with	etay of	and recommended that the